Swale

ACADEMIES
TRUST

The Whitstable School Local Governing Body (LGB)

Local Date of Type of Term of Appointed by = Date Business and pecuniary interests Attendance at
Governor Appointment/ Governor Office Stepped down 2022/23
(full name) Re-appointment (reported for 12 Meetings
months) (as at 18/07/2023)
lan Fidge 21/09/2021 Appointed 4 years Board of Director of lan Fidge Education Ltd 6/6
Chair (annually | Trustees Member of Partners in Learning (East
as Chair) | (annually) Grinstead).

Chair of Governors at: The Lighthouse
School, Margate; Copperfields Primary
Academy, Gravesend; and The North School,
Ashford.

Governor at St Peters’ Methodist Primary,
Canterbury and The Holmesdale School,

Snodland.
Spouse: Director of lan Fidge Education Ltd.
Anastasia 01/09/2018 Headteacher | N/A - Ex-officio by None. 6/6
Gibson while in virtue of office
post as
Headteacher
Dr Ajay 01/09/2018 Co-opted 4 years LGB Chair Trustee at Dartford Science & 3/6
Sharman 12/07/2022 Technology.
Trustee of St George's CofE Gravesend; and
Dartford S&T College.
Member of Turner Schools
Suzanne 03/09/2019 Executive N/A - Ex-officio by None. 3/6
Dickinson Headteacher = whilein virtue of office
post as Executive

Headteacher



Valerie Kenny

Luke Austin
Cara Young
Charlotte
Cornell

Denise Fasulo

Ash Rehal

Linzi Bradbury

Abbie Kay

Christopher
Williams

10/12/2019

25/05/2021

13/07/2021

13/07/2021

13/07/2021

01/02/2022

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

Co-opted

Staff

Staff

Co-opted

Parent

Co-opted

Parent

Parent

Staff

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

Labour Councillor for Gorrell Ward
Trustee Umbrella, Horsebridge, St Josephs
RC Primary School Bromley.

None.

Teacher at Istead Rise Primary School.

Governor at Davington Primary School,
Faversham

None.

None.

Spouse: Governor at Simon Langton Boys
Grammar School Canterbury, The Abbey
School Faversham.

None.

None.

None.

3/6

5/6

5/6

4/6

5/6

5/6

1/4

4/4

3/4



