

The Whitstable School Local Governing Body (LGB)

Local Governor (full name)	Date of Appointment/ Re-appointment	Type of Governor	Term of Office	Appointed by	Date Stepped down (reported for 12 months)	Business and pecuniary interests	Attendance at 2022/23 Meetings (as at 18/07/2023)
lan Fidge Chair	21/09/2021	Appointed	4 years (annually as Chair)	Board of Trustees (annually)		Director of Ian Fidge Education Ltd Member of Partners in Learning (East Grinstead). Chair of Governors at: The Lighthouse School, Margate; Copperfields Primary Academy, Gravesend; and The North School, Ashford. Governor at St Peters' Methodist Primary, Canterbury and The Holmesdale School, Snodland. Spouse: Director of Ian Fidge Education Ltd.	6/6
Anastasia Gibson	01/09/2018	Headteacher	N/A – while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Headteacher		None.	6/6
Dr Ajay Sharman	01/09/2018 12/07/2022	Co-opted	4 years	LGB		Chair Trustee at Dartford Science & Technology. Trustee of St George's CofE Gravesend; and Dartford S&T College. Member of Turner Schools	3/6
Suzanne Dickinson	03/09/2019	Executive Headteacher	N/A - while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Executive Headteacher		None.	3/6

Valerie Kenny	10/12/2019	Co-opted	4 years	LGB	Labour Councillor for Gorrell Ward Trustee Umbrella, Horsebridge, St Josephs RC Primary School Bromley.	3/6
Luke Austin	25/05/2021	Staff	4 years	LGB	None.	5/6
Cara Young	13/07/2021	Staff	4 years	LGB	Teacher at Istead Rise Primary School.	5/6
Charlotte Cornell	13/07/2021	Co-opted	4 years	LGB	Governor at Davington Primary School, Faversham	4/6
Denise Fasulo	13/07/2021	Parent	4 years	LGB	None.	5/6
Ash Rehal	01/02/2022	Co-opted	4 years	LGB	None. Spouse: Governor at Simon Langton Boys Grammar School Canterbury, The Abbey School Faversham.	5/6
Linzi Bradbury	31/01/2023	Parent	4 years	LGB	None.	1/4
Abbie Kay	31/01/2023	Parent	4 years	LGB	None.	4/4
Christopher Williams	31/01/2023	Staff	4 years	LGB	None.	3/4